TM
02
        PGSTAT101
       PGSTAT101
- CMP
        PGSTAT101
        PGSTAT101 I/O VA663
800 Autolab PGSTAT101
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø t>1ms
Ø t>1ms
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
03
NOVA Autolab
NOVA .NET
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA 'Link'
'Link'
NOVA
'cutoff'
2 3 4
100mA
10V
10V
0.2%
150 V
3 V
1000V/s
10nA 10mA
0.2% 0.2%
0.015%
0.0003% - 10nA 30fA
>1MHz
1V 10 ~ 90% <300ns
100GOhm // <8pF
/25 <1pA
>4MHz
iR
0.01s 0.1s 1s 10s
BNC
USB
800
1.101.1(0714)
–
– 0-10000rpm
– 4000rpm/s
– 500mA
–
– 3mm
                  5mm
– DME SMDE HMDE
–
– 0 500 1000 1500 2000
3000rpm
– IME663  AUTOLAB